“INTEGRITY; CARRY IT WITH YOU”

Final Exam Schedule: Department of Business and Human Studies

Winter 2026 - (*1st 5 weeks; ** 2nd 5 weeks and 10 weeks)

Business and Human Studies

Course | MON 2/16 | TUE 2/17 MON 3/23 TUE 3/24 WED 3/25 | THU 3/26 | FRI3/27
ACT-202-01 5:30-8:00PM
CIM-206-01 11:00-1:00PM
CIM-310-01 1:00-3:00PM
CIT-101-01 1:00-3:00PM
CIT-101-02 3:00-5:30PM
CIT-101-03 9:00-11:00AM
CIT-106-01 1:00-3:00PM
CIT-407-01 5:30-8:00PM
ECO-202-01 3:00-5:30PM
ENG-101-01 9:00-11:00AM
ENG-101-02 3:00-5:30PM
ENG-102-01 1:00-3:00PM
ENG-102-02 11:00-1:00PM
ENG-102-SL 11:00-1:00PM
ENG-109-01 3:00-5:30PM
ENG-109-02 5:30-8:00PM
ENG-212-01 11:00-1:00PM
HIS-211-01 1:00-3:00PM
LFS-105-03 5:30-7:00PM
MAT-101-01 9:00-11:00AM
MAT-211-01 11:00-1:00PM
MGT-203-01 5:30-8:00PM
MGT-302-01 9:00-11:00AM
MGT-325-01 3:00-5:30PM
MGT-401-01 11:00-1:00PM
MGT-404-01 3:00-5:30PM
MGT-450-01 1:00-2:30PM




Course | MON 2/16 | TUE 2/17 IVION 3/23 TUE 3/24 WED 3/25 | THU3/26 | FRI3/27
MGT-488-01 9:00-11:00AM

MKT-370-01 1:00-2:30PM
MKT-480-01 1:00-3:00PM

PSY-101-01 9:00-11:00AM

PSY-241-01 " 3:00-5:30PM

PSY-302-01 11:00-1:00PM

PSY-311-01 11:00-1:00PM

PSY-320-01 5:30-8:00PM

PSY-356-01 5:30-8:00PM
PSY-376-01 1:00-3:00PM
PSY-377-01 9:00-11:00AM
PSY-391-01 3:00-5:30PM
PSY-451-01 1:00-3:00PM
PSY-467-01 1:00-3:00PM

SMT-330-01 3:00-5:30PM
S0C-201-01 3:00-5:30PM

SPN-112-01 3:00-5:30PM
TSE-099-01 9:00-11:00AM
TSM-098-01 11:00-1:00PM
TSM-099-01 3:00-5:30PM
TSM-099-02 9:00-11:00AM
TSR-098-01 5:30-8:00PM

TSR-099-01 1:00-3:00PM




“INTEGRITY; CARRY IT WITH YOU”

Final Exam Schedule: Department of Sport Health Science

Winter 2026 - (*1st 5 weeks; ** 2nd 5 weeks and 10 weeks)

Sport Health Science

Course

MON 2/16

TUE 2/17

MON 3/23

TUE 3/24

WED 3/25

THU 3/26

FRI 3/27

ATW-114-01

9:00-10:00AM

ATW-114-02

8:00-9:00AM

BlO-111-01

9:00-11:00AM

B10-111-02

3:00-5:00PM

BIO-112-01

9:00-11:00AM

B10-112-02

1:00-3:00PM

BI0-203-01

11:00-1:00PM

Bl0-315-01

9:00-11:00AM

BI0-336-01

1:00-3:00PM

Bl0-431-01

1:00-3:00PM

CHM-111-01

3:00-5:00PM

CHM-111-02

7:00-9:00AM

CHM-112-01

3:00-5:00PM

CHM-212-01

11:00-1:00PM

CHM-315-01

3:00-5:30PM

ENV-205-01

9:00-10:30AM

ENV-302-01

11:00-1:00PM

FSN-300-01

9:00-10:00AM

FSN-300L-01

10:00-12:00PM

FSN-302-01

9:00-11:00AM

FSN-303-01

1:00-3:00PM

INT-493-01

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

NTR-101-01-
A2

3:00-5:00PM

NTR-307-01

9:00-11:00AM

NTR-401-01

1:00-3:00PM

NTR-435-01

3:00-5:00PM

NTR-442-01

1:00-2:30PM




Course

MON 2/16

TUE 2/17

MON 3/23

TUE 3/24

WED 3/25

THU 3/26

FRI 3/27

SHS-102-01-
Al

1:00-3:00PM

SHS-102-01-
A2

1:00-3:00PM

SHS-142-01-
Al

9:00-11:00AM

SHS-142-01-
A2

9:00-11:00AM

SHS-312-01-
A

9:00-11:00AM

SHS-321-01

3:00-5:30PM

SHS-324-01

1:00-3:00PM

SHS-330-01

3:30-4:30PM

SHS-340-01

9:00-11:00AM

SHS-400-01

1:00-3:00PM

SHS-401-01

9:00-11:00AM

SHS-406-01

3:00-5:30PM

SHS-420-01-
A

11:00-1:00PM

SHS-428-01-
A

9:00-11:00AM

SHS-431-01

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

SHS-472-01

6:30-8:30PM

SHS-486-01

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA




