"INTEGRITY; CARRY IT WITH YOU"

Final Exam Schedule: Department of Business and Human Studies

Winter 2026 - (*1st 5 weeks; ** 2nd 5 weeks and 10 weeks)

Business and Human Studies

Course	MON 2/16	TUE 2/17	MON 3/23	TUE 3/24	WED 3/25	THU 3/26	FRI 3/27
ACT-202-01		,		5:30-8:00PM			
CIM-206-01			11:00-1:00PM				
CIM-310-01				1:00-3:00PM			
CIT-101-01			1:00-3:00PM				
CIT-101-02				3:00-5:30PM			
CIT-101-03			9:00-11:00AM				
CIT-106-01				1:00-3:00PM			
CIT-407-01	8		5:30-8:00PM				
ECO-202-01				3:00-5:30PM			
ENG-101-01			9:00-11:00AM				
ENG-101-02				3:00-5:30PM			
ENG-102-01			1:00-3:00PM				
ENG-102-02			11:00-1:00PM				
ENG-102-SL				11:00-1:00PM			
ENG-109-01				3:00-5:30PM			
ENG-109-02			5:30-8:00PM				
ENG-212-01				11:00-1:00PM			
HIS-211-01			1:00-3:00PM				
LFS-105-03				5:30-7:00PM			
MAT-101-01			9:00-11:00AM				
MAT-211-01			11:00-1:00PM				
MGT-203-01			5:30-8:00PM				
MGT-302-01				9:00-11:00AM			
MGT-325-01				3:00-5:30PM			
MGT-401-01			11:00-1:00PM	3.55 3.551 141			
MGT-404-01			3:00-5:30PM				
MGT-450-01	9		1:00-2:30PM				

Course	MON 2/16	TUE 2/17	MON 3/23	TUE 3/24	WED 3/25	THU 3/26	FRI 3/27
MGT-488-01			9:00-11:00AM				
MKT-370-01				1:00-2:30PM			
MKT-480-01			1:00-3:00PM				
PSY-101-01	9		9:00-11:00AM				
PSY-241-01			3:00-5:30PM				
PSY-302-01			11:00-1:00PM				
PSY-311-01			11:00-1:00PM				
PSY-320-01			5:30-8:00PM				
PSY-356-01				5:30-8:00PM			
PSY-376-01				1:00-3:00PM			
PSY-377-01				9:00-11:00AM			
PSY-391-01				3:00-5:30PM			
PSY-451-01				1:00-3:00PM			
PSY-467-01			1:00-3:00PM				
SMT-330-01				3:00-5:30PM			
SOC-201-01	at .		3:00-5:30PM				
SPN-112-01				3:00-5:30PM			
TSE-099-01	,		9:00-11:00AM				
TSM-098-01			11:00-1:00PM				
TSM-099-01			3:00-5:30PM	~			
TSM-099-02				9:00-11:00AM			
TSR-098-01			5:30-8:00PM				
TSR-099-01			1:00-3:00PM			u u	

•

"INTEGRITY; CARRY IT WITH YOU"

Final Exam Schedule: Department of Sport Health Science

Winter 2026 - (*1st 5 weeks; ** 2nd 5 weeks and 10 weeks)

Sport Health Science

Course	MON 2/16	TUE 2/17	MON 3/23	TUE 3/24	WED 3/25	THU 3/26	FRI 3/27
ATW-114-01			9:00-10:00AM				
ATW-114-02			8:00-9:00AM				
BIO-111-01						9:00-11:00AM	
BIO-111-02				3:00-5:00PM			
BIO-112-01			9:00-11:00AM				
BIO-112-02			1:00-3:00PM				
BIO-203-01					11:00-1:00PM		
BIO-315-01						9:00-11:00AM	
BIO-336-01						1:00-3:00PM	
BIO-431-01			1:00-3:00PM				
CHM-111-01	h.			3:00-5:00PM			
CHM-111-02					7:00-9:00AM		
CHM-112-01					3:00-5:00PM		
CHM-212-01					11:00-1:00PM		
CHM-315-01					3:00-5:30PM		
ENV-205-01			9:00-10:30AM				*
ENV-302-01	-				11:00-1:00PM		
FSN-300-01			9:00-10:00AM				
FSN-300L-01			10:00-12:00PM				
FSN-302-01				9:00-11:00AM			
FSN-303-01			1:00-3:00PM				
INT-493-01			ТВА	ТВА	ТВА	ТВА	ТВА
NTR-101-01- A2						3:00-5:00PM	
NTR-307-01				9:00-11:00AM			
NTR-401-01				1:00-3:00PM			
NTR-435-01			3:00-5:00PM				
NTR-442-01			1:00-2:30PM				

Course	MON 2/16	TUE 2/17	MON 3/23	TUE 3/24	WED 3/25	THU 3/26	FRI 3/27
SHS-102-01- A1		1:00-3:00PM					
SHS-102-01- A2		,		1:00-3:00PM			
SHS-142-01- A1	9:00-11:00AM						
SHS-142-01- A2			9:00-11:00AM				
SHS-312-01- A	,		9:00-11:00AM				
SHS-321-01			3:00-5:30PM				
SHS-324-01				1:00-3:00PM			
SHS-330-01		9		3:30-4:30PM			
SHS-340-01			9:00-11:00AM				
SHS-400-01			1:00-3:00PM				
SHS-401-01				9:00-11:00AM			
SHS-406-01				3:00-5:30PM			
SHS-420-01- A			11:00-1:00PM				
SHS-428-01- A				9:00-11:00AM			
SHS-431-01			ТВА	ТВА	ТВА	ТВА	ТВА
SHS-472-01			6:30-8:30PM				
SHS-486-01			ТВА	ТВА	ТВА	TBA	ТВА